
CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA) 

Ref334JCREDATNo. 153530/2024-25 

SN 

1 

2 

In continuation to Tender No. 153530 regarding "Hiring Architect/ 
Consultant/Consultancy Firm, only from Shortlisted bidders, for designing of 

Sustainable Super ECBC compliant, Net Energy Positive, and Green Office 

Building for CREDA at Nava Raipur, Atal Nagar, Chhattisgarh, with complete 

architectural and all related consultancy services defined in the scope" which was 

extended due to Code of Conduct for Lok Sabha Election 2024.The revised schedule is 

as below: 

3 

4 

VI.P. (Airport) Road, Near Energy Education Park, P.O. Deopuri, Raipur -492 015 (C.G) 
Tel.: 83700 09923 "Email: contact.creda@gov.in Website: www.creda.co.in 

5 

(Dept. of Energy, Govt. of Chhattisgarh) 

6 

/ Extension Notice for Tender No. 153530/CREDA/HIRING DESIGN 

CONSULTANTI2023-24 Dated: 29-02-2024I/ 

Particulars 

Submission of Stage-II 
Bid Technical (Online) + 

e-Financial Bid (Online) 
and submission 
documents in hard copy 

Opening of Online 
Technical Bid 

Declaration of shortlisted 

Eligible bidder for 
Presentation 

Presentation of Shortlisted 

Eligible Bidder 

Evaluation of Technical 

Bid 

Opening of e-Financial 
Bid (online) 

From Date To Date 

& Time & Time 

29-02-2024 08-07-2024 
5:00 PM 5:00 PM 

10-07-2024 

12:00 Noon 

12-07-2024 

12:00 Noon 

22-07-2024 

12:00 Noon 

Raipur, Date7:06:2.024 

23-07-2024 

12:00 Noon 

24-07-2024 
03:00 Noon 

Place 

CREDA 

https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in 
At CREDA H.0. 

At CREDA H.0., 
Conference Hall, Raipur. 

(https:/leproc.cgstate.gov.in) 

www.creda.co.in/Tenders 

At CREDA H.0., 
Conference Hall, Raipur. 

At CREDA H.0., 
Conference Hall, Raipur. 

At CREDA H.0.,. 
Conference Hall, Raipur. 

(R. S. Bhakuni) 
Superintending Engineer 

(Tender Cell) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

